
FAST TRACKS FEE SCHEDULE   2018 
 
 

Junior Development Team – athletes born in:  2007, 2008 Peewee 
                                                                                         2005, 2006 Bantam 
                                                                            
                 
INDOOR Season:  Nov 14-Nov 23 (2 weeks) *to prepare for meet in Oromocto Nov. 24 
                                                                          (these 2 weeks included in xc fee) 
                               Jan 9 - March 1 (8 weeks) $70 
 
                          
OUTDOOR Season:   May 1 - July 19  (12 weeks)  $100 
 
 
CROSS COUNTRY Season:  Sept. 4 – Oct. 25  (8 weeks)   $65 
                                                                                              
                                 
**the prices above do not include the yearly Athletics NB Fee of $50.** 
 
If you signed up for the full year FEE is $185. + $50(ANB fee) = $235  
Session by session is above but total costs would be $235 + $50(ANB fee) = $285. 
Significant saving if for full year.  
  
Additional Family member discount = $25. for full year or $10 for each session. 
  
Membership is due.....the 2nd day of practice. 
 
 
 
Senior Development Team – athletes born in:   2003, 2004 Midget 
                                                                                          2001, 2002 Youth 
                                                                                         1999, 2000 Junior 
                                                                                         1998 + Senior 
 
The fee for this group is for the full year and is not broken down into seasons: 
 
$300 + $50.(Athletics NB fee) = $350 
 
Additional Family member discount = $50 
 
Membership is due ……the 2nd day of practice 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


